Employee
EXECUTIVE

ALBRITTON, EARL J
AUSTIN, JAMES C
CAGE, CAROLYN E
CARGILL, PATRICIA B
DUPREE, MARY K
FUTCH, BRENDA D
GIBBS, EMMETT S
KEIM, KOURTNEY S
LEBARON, GAYE
LEWIS, JEDD B
MAYFIELD, ANGELA R
MENG, JUNE X
PEARCE, JIMC
ROBINSON, ANGELA K
SIEGMUND, BRUCE E
SPIVEY, SAMANTHA O
WALKER, RONNIE L
WOMACK, PAMELA W
Allocalion to Section 8

RETIRED

CURRENT
2%
TOTAL COST
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Pay Rale

19.44
33.54
4.62
27.69
29.64
17.13
35.61
28.85
12.94
4.62
4.62
14.09
4.62
15.80
4.62
16.64
38.46
19.21
(7.12)

325.00
5.02
330.02

Annual

20,240.16
69,763.20
9,600.00
57,595.20
61,6561.20
35,630.40
74,068.80
60,001.76
26,915.20
9,600.00
9,600.00
29,307.20
9,600.00
32,864.00
9,600.00
34,611.20
80,000.96
39,956.80
(14,813.76)

665,792.32
10,447.30
666,239.62



